
 2024 Term Dates  (confirmed by BOT on 28/6/2023) 

 Staff Only Days 
 Thu 25, Fri 26 January & Mon 29 January 

 Term 1 
 Tue 30 January to Fri 12 April  100 half days; 11 weeks 

 NB  :  Learning Conferences all day Tuesday 30 and Wednesday  31 January. Supervision will be provided for families 
 who have requested it. Classes start Thursday 1 February. 

 Waitangi Day Tue 6 Feb - School Closed 
 Easter Weekend  - Friday 29 Mar - Tue 2 Apr - School Closed 

 Term 2 
 Mon 29 April to Fri 5 Jul  96 half days; 10 weeks 

 King’s Birthday  Mon 3 Jun - School Closed 
 Matariki  Fri 28 Jun - School Closed 

 Term 3 
 Mon 22 Jul to Friday 27 Sep  98 half days; 10 weeks 

 Staff Only Day during Term 3, date to be confirmed 

 Term 4 
 Mon 14 Oct to Tue17 Dec  90 half days; 10 weeks 

 Labour Day Mon 28 Oct - School Closed 
 Canterbury Anniversary Fri 15 Nov - School Closed 

 Total half days:  384  (as required by the Ministry  of Education 

 NB. There will also be two additional Teacher only Days at dates yet to be determined in line with 
 Ministry of Education guidelines. These do not need to be ‘made up’ as they are part of the Ministry 
 allocated time for Curriculum professional learning. 


